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Meeting Attendees 

LAST FIRST AFFILIATION Phone Email 
Askew Tim HBOI (772) 465-2400 X262 taskew@hboi.edu 
Bane  John  UNC Chapel Hill (919) 962-0172 bane@unc.edu 
Berkson Jonathan USCG (202) 267-1457 jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil 
Black  Lee BBSR (441) 297-1880 X 208 lblack@bbsr.edu  
Castro Lorena NAVSEA (202) 781-1985 Lorena.castro@navy.mil 
Clark Larry NSF (703) 292-8582  hclark@nsf.gov 
Collins Curt NPS (831) 656-3271 collins@nps.edu 
Corliss Bruce Duke U (919) 684-2951 bruce.corliss@duke.edu 
Cowles Tim OSU (541) 737-3966  tjc@coas.oregonstate.edu 
DeSilva Annette  UNOLS  (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 
Detrick, Jr. Robert  WHOI (508) 289-3335 rdetrick@whoi.edu 
Dieter Dolly NSF (703) 292-8583 edieter@nsf.gov 
Dufour Rose SIO (858) 534-2841 shipsked@ucsd.edu  
Edwards Margo UH  (808) 956-5232 margo@soest.hawaii.edu 
Freitag John  ONR (703) 696-4530 freitaj@onr.navy.mil  
Gardner Wilf TAMU (979) 845-7211 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu 
Goad Linda NSF (703) 292-7706  lgoad@nsf.gov 
Hebert David URI (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu 
Herr Frank  ONR (703) 696-4125  HERRF@ONR.NAVY.MIL 
Hofmann Eileen ODU 757-683-5334 hofmann@ccpo.odu.edu 
Houtman Bob Ocean .US (703) 588-0847 b.houtman@ocean.us 
Kilroy Pete NAVSEA (202) 781-0680 peter.kilroy@navy.mil 



Martin Bill UW (206) 616-3998 bmartin@u.washington.edu 
McNutt Marcia MBARI (831) 775-1814 mcnutt@mbari.org 
Midson Brian  NSF (703) 292-8145 bmidson@nsf.gov 
O’Clock James  NOAA (301) 713-3435 X146 James.w.O’Clock@noaa.gov 
Prince Mike UNOLS  (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 
Prince Kevin  Gibbs and Cox, Inc. (703) 416-3667 kprince@gibbscox.com 
Reeve Mike NSF (703) 292-7707 mreeve@nsf.gov 
Schaff Terry WHOI 508-280-5913 tschaff@whoi.edu 
Shor Sandy NSF (703) 292-8583 ashor@nsf.gov 
Taylor Brian UH (808) 956-6649 taylor@soest.hawaii.edu 
Tirpak Liz DOS (202) 647-0238 TirpakEJ@state.gov 
Walter Jon NSF (703) 292-7581 jwalter@nsf.gov 
White Elizabeth  NOAA  (301) 713-3435 X135 elizabeth.white@noaa.gov 
Wiebe Peter WHOI (508) 289-2313  pwiebe@whoi.edu 
Wiesenburg Denis UAK Fairbanks  (907) 474-7210  wiesenburg@sfos.uaf.edu 
Winokur Robert  OCEANAV (703) 601-1210 robert.s.winokur@navy.mil  
 


